
Processing/Embedding Cassettes
CITOTEST today can manufacture and supply many models of cassettes for processing and 
embedding histological tissue specimens, most of which can be used with the automated 
cassette labeling instruments. The processing/embedding cassettes with 45°slanted angle are 
compatible with most of the cassette labelers on the market and anothers with 35°slanted 
angle can be used with a specific Sakura® cassette printers.

Other Pathology/ 
Histology Products
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Four formats for satisfying different applications:

Taped and Sleeved Cassettes will be conveniently installed in the printing instruments without manual insertion.

Pre-loaded in tubing dispenser Pre-loaded by tapesPre-assembled & bulk-packed Bulk packed by dispenser boxes

Processing / Embedding
Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes
Tissue Processing/Embedding Cassettes
Base Molds
Biopsy Foam Pads
Biopsy Bags
Embedding rings
Cassette Dispensing Sleeve Set

Sectioning
Microtome Blades
HistoPlastTM Paraff in Wax

Slide Staining
Staining Rack
Staining Jar

Stains
Harris Hematoxylin
Gil l ’s Hemalum
Eosin Y Aqueous Sloution
Mayer’s Hemalum
Papanicolaou EA 50

Tray, Mailer & Wallets
Cardboard Tray, Mailer & Wallets
Plastic Tray, Mailer & Wallets

Storage Box
BASPATHTM & BASPATH-NTM Storage Cabinets
LUXPATHTM Storage Cabinets
Table-Top Storage Cabinets

Slide dispenser
Slide Printer
Cassette Printer
Cassette Printer
Cassette Scanner

Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes (EM 101&104)

EM 101 Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes

45°angle
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COLOR

White

Yellow

Green

Pink

Blue

Tan

Purple

Peach

Orange

Aqua

P/N P/NCAT. NO.

0107-1100-16

0107-1100-17

0107-1100-08

0107-1100-12

0107-1100-02

0107-1100-15

0107-1100-09

0107-1100-11

0107-1100-10

0107-1100-00

31050101W

31050101Y

31050101G

31050101P

31050101B

31050101T

31050101M

31050101N

31050101O

31050101A

0107-1130-16

0107-1130-17

0107-1130-08

0107-1130-12

0107-1130-02

0107-1130-15

0107-1130-09

0107-1130-11

0107-1130-10

0107-1130-00

PACKED IN BULK 
BY DISPENSER BOX

TAPPED

250pcs/disp.box, 2,000pcs/carton
40pcs/stack, 200pcs/inner box,

2,000pcs/carton

http://www.aa-diagnostics.de
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EM 104 Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes

COLOR

P/N P/NCAT. NO.

PACKED IN BULK 
BY DISPENSER BOX

TAPPED

250pcs/disp.box, 2,000pcs/carton
40pcs/stack, 200pcs/inner box,

2,000pcs/carton

45°angle

White

Yellow

Green

Pink

Blue

Tan

Purple

Peach

Orange

Aqua

0109-1100-16

0109-1100-17

0109-1100-08

0109-1100-12

0109-1100-02

0109-1100-15

0109-1100-09

0109-1100-11

0109-1100-10

0109-1100-00

31050104W

31050104Y

31050104G

31050104P

31050104B

31050104T

31050104M

31050104N

31050104O

31050104A

0109-1130-16

0109-1130-17

0109-1130-08

0109-1130-12

0109-1130-02

0109-1130-15

0109-1130-09

0109-1130-11

0109-1130-10

0109-1130-00
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Large tab is designed for 
convenient and easy 
opening

Upgraded lock ensures 
safety during processing

The anterior writing area is at 
a 45°angle

Unique hinge allows 
cassettes to be opened and 
closed as often as needed

45°angle

COLOR

White

Yellow

Green

Pink

Blue

Tan

Purple

Peach

Orange

Aqua

P/N CAT. NO. P/N P/N P/NCAT. NO.

0103-1100-16

0103-1100-17

0103-1100-08

0103-1100-12

0103-1100-02

0103-1100-15

0103-1100-09

0103-1100-11

0103-1100-10

0103-1100-00

31050105W

31050105Y

31050105G

31050105P

31050105B

31050105T

31050105M

31050105N

31050105O

31050105A

31051105W

31051105Y

31051105G

31051105P

31051105B

31051105T

31051105M

31051105N

31051105O

31051105A

0103-1102-16

0103-1102-17

0103-1102-08

0103-1102-12

0103-1102-02

0103-1102-15

0103-1102-09

0103-1102-11

0103-1102-10

0103-1102-00

0103-1103-16

0103-1103-17

0103-1103-08

0103-1103-12

0103-1103-02

0103-1103-15

0103-1103-09

0103-1103-11

0103-1103-10

0103-1103-00

0103-1132-16

0103-1132-17

0103-1132-08

0103-1132-12

0103-1132-02

0103-1132-15

0103-1132-09

0103-1132-11

0103-1132-10

0103-1132-00

UNASSEMBLED
PACKED BY DISPENSER BOX

ASSEMBLED
PACKED BY DISPENSER BOX

500cassettes/disp.box+500lids/disp.box
2,000sets/carton

500sets/disp.box, 2,000sets/carton

PRE-LOADED
IN SLEEVES

75cassettes/sleeve+500lids/disp.box
3,000sets/carton

TAPPED
40casettes/stack,400casettes/inner box,

+500lids/disp.box
2,000pcs/carton

EM 104A Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes

COLOR

P/N P/N

PACKED IN BULK 
BY DISPENSER BOX

TAPPED

250pcs/disp.box, 2,000pcs/carton
40pcs/stack, 200pcs/inner box,

2,000pcs/carton

45°angle

White

Yellow

Green

Pink

Blue

Tan

Purple

Peach

Orange

Aqua

0110-1100-16

0110-1100-17

0110-1100-08

0110-1100-12

0110-1100-02

0110-1100-15

0110-1100-09

0110-1100-11

0110-1100-10

0110-1100-00

0110-1130-16

0110-1130-17

0110-1130-08

0110-1130-12

0110-1130-02

0110-1130-15

0110-1130-09

0110-1130-11

0110-1130-10

0110-1130-00
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Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes (EM 111)

Two-piece design provides simple inserting and fixing to lock the lid into the cassette securely, allows more 
frequent opening & closing of the lid, and easy & safe removal and inserting of lid from and into the cassette without 
any danger of specimen loss.

action of histological solvents

Biopsy Processing Cassettes (EM 115&116)

specimen loss as well as achieving ideal experimental effect 

COLOR

White

Yellow

Green

Pink

Blue

Tan

Purple

Peach

Orange

Aqua

P/N CAT. NO. P/N P/N

0103-1101-16

0103-1101-17

0103-1101-08

0103-1101-12

0103-1101-02

0103-1101-15

0103-1101-09

0103-1101-11

0103-1101-10

0103-1101-00

31050111W

31050111Y

31050111G

31050111P

31050111B

31050111T

31050111M

31050111N

31050111O

31050111A

0103-1133-16

0103-1133-17

0103-1133-08

0103-1133-12

0103-1133-02

0103-1133-15

0103-1133-09

0103-1133-11

0103-1133-10

0103-1133-00

0103-1120-16

0103-1120-17

0103-1120-08

0103-1120-12

0103-1120-02

0103-1120-15

0103-1120-09

0103-1120-11

0103-1120-10

0103-1120-00

ASSEMBLED, 
PACKED BY DISPENSER BOX

PRE-LOADED
 IN SLEEVES

500sets/disp.box, 2,000sets/carton 75sets/sleeve
3,000sets/carton

TAPPED

40sets/stack, 400sets/inner box,
4,000sets/carton

closing of the lid and easy & safe removal and inserting of lid from and into the cassette without
oss as w

45°angle

Insert the lid into the cassette

Insert the specimen

EM 115 Biopsy processing Cassettes

COLOR

White

Yellow

Green

Pink

Blue

Tan

Purple

Peach

Orange

Aqua

P/N

0121-1101-16

0121-1101-17

0121-1101-08

0121-1101-12

0121-1101-02

0121-1101-15

0121-1101-09

0121-1101-11

0121-1101-10

0121-1101-00

0121-1133-16

0121-1133-17

0121-1133-08

0121-1133-12

0121-1133-02

0121-1133-15

0121-1133-09

0121-1133-11

0121-1133-10

0121-1133-00

0121-1130-16

0121-1130-17

0121-1130-08

0121-1130-12

0121-1130-02

0121-1130-15

0121-1130-09

0121-1130-11

0121-1130-10

0121-1130-00

ASSEMBLED, PACKED BY 
DISPENSER BOX

PRE-LOADED
 IN SLEEVES

500sets/disp.box, 
2,000sets/carton

75sets/sleeve
3,000sets/carton

TAPPED
40sets/stack, 

400sets/inner box,
4,000sets/carton

COLOR

White

Yellow

Green

Pink

Blue

Tan

Purple

Peach

Orange

Aqua

0121-1401-16

0121-1401-17

0121-1401-08

0121-1401-12

0121-1401-02

0121-1401-15

0121-1401-09

0121-1401-11

0121-1401-10

0121-1401-00

0121-1433-16

0121-1433-17

0121-1433-08

0121-1433-12

0121-1433-02

0121-1433-15

0121-1433-09

0121-1433-11

0121-1433-10

0121-1433-00

0121-1430-16

0121-1430-17

0121-1430-08

0121-1430-12

0121-1430-02

0121-1430-15

0121-1430-09

0121-1430-11

0121-1430-10

0121-1430-00

ASSEMBLED, PACKED BY 
DISPENSER BOX

PRE-LOADED
 IN SLEEVES

500sets/disp.box, 
2,000sets/carton

75sets/sleeve
3,000sets/carton

TAPPED
40sets/stack, 

400sets/inner box,
4,000sets/carton

EM 116 Biopsy Processing Cassettes

P/N

uent opening &
danger of spec

n of histological so

closing of the lid, and easy & safe removal and inserting of lid from and into the cassette without 
cimen loss.

lvents

specimen l

45°angle

I t th lid i t th tt

EM 115 BEM 115 B

Upgraded lock ensures 
safety during processing

The anterior writing 
area is at a 45°angle

special compact design is 

   proper drainage

45
°a

ng
le

Anterior writing area at a 
45°angle

Large flow-through slots in 

ensuring proper drainage

Special designs of lid

a great space saving
holes in dimensions of 

rectangle holes, allowing for a 
greatly improved fluid exchange
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